
SPRAY GUN Model 70255

SPRING
MAX. OPERATING

PRESSURE

*70255-16 3000 psi

70255-25 6000 psi

*Assembled with spray gun.

PART QUAN. DESCRIPTION

15999 1 Adapter
70255-2 1 Safety orifice
70255-3 1 Needle
70255-5 1 Gun head
70255-7 1 Trigger nut
70255-10 1 Trigger screw
70255-14 1 Spring housing
70255-15 1 Locknut
70255-17 1 Adjusting screw

PART

70255-18
70255-19
70255-20
70255-21
70255-22
70255-23
70255-26
70255-27
70255-28

SERVICE PARTS

QUAN. DESCRIPTION

1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1

Lock stud
Trigger
Packing nut
Adapter filter assembly
Nylon washer
Aluminum washer
50 Micron filter
Adapter
Screw

PART QUAN.

70255-29 1
70255-30 1
70255-31 1
70255-32 1
70255-33 3
70255-34 1
70255-35 1
70255-36 1

DESCRIPTION

Fluid tube
Handle
Tip guard
Spring
Teflon packings
Screw
Pusher sleeve
Trigger lock
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